(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400137128374

10/22/08--01026--002 **125.00

J. BRYAN

OCT 2 3 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Fit 2'3 Investments LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)	_
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Daniel Fitzpatrick (Name of Person)	
(Name of Person)	08 OCT 22 AM/11: 20
(Firm/Company)	22
9020 Bellhurst Way Ste. 107 (Address)	
West Palm Beach Fl 33411 (City/State and Zip Code)	1: 20
(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Daniel Fitzpatrick at (SV) 795-3696 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\times \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & }\times \text{\$155.00 Filing Fee & }\times \text{\$160.00 Filing Certificate of Status}\$\$ Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Status &
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Fit2's Investm (Must end with the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
17357 89th Pl. N. Loxahatchee, Fl. 33470	17357 89th Pl. N. Loxahatchee, Fl 33470
17357 99th pt. Florida street add Loy what (hee City, State, a Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete pe	egistered agent are: 2 patrick 2 patrick 2 patrick 2 patrick 2 patrick 2 patrick 3 patrick 4 patrick 5 patrick 6 patrick 7 patrick 6 patrick 7 patrick
Registered Agent's Signat	ure (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	nger Inaging Member	Name and Address:	
MGR		DANIEL Fitzpatrick 17357 894 Pl. N. Loxahatcher, Fl. 33470	
			081
			08 QCT 22 AT
			=
(Use attachmen	• •	to of filing.	············
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the da	te of filing: (OF pecific and cannot be more than five busin	TIONA
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be salate of filing.)	te of filing: (OP pecific and cannot be more than five busing	TIONA
CLE V: Effective ffective date is lided and the control of the con	e date, if other than the date sted, the date must be state of filing.) IGNATURE:	pecific and cannot be more than five busin	TIONA
CLE V: Effective of the control of t	e date, if other than the datested, the date must be state of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of the date of the da	pecific and cannot be more than five busing a mauthorized representative of a member. on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	TIONA

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)